
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 8th Semester, Section A, Morning, Session Autumn 2024
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53666-S19 Faizan (13 Deficiency Courses Cle 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS CS Aut-19-M-C-0361 Muhammad Tehmas Shoaib 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0466 Hamza Mushtaq - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-F-0549 Muhammad Usman - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-F-0575 Yousaf Mirdad - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0103 Abdullah Fahim 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0154 Ahmed Raza 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0170 Mah Noor 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0009 Faisal Rehman - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0012 Haider Ali Abid Afridi 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 26 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0041 Zaki Abbas 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0002 Abdul Basit 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0003 Abdul Mannan Dar 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 99 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0006 Ameer Sufyan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0009 Hafiz Saad Ali Khan 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0010 Hammad Daud 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0012 Hifzain Bukhari 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0013 Irfan Hussain 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0015 Muhammad Adeel 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0017 Muhammad Ameer Hamza 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0018 Muhammad Haris Qureshi 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0019 Muhammad Jabir 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0021 Muhammad Kabeer 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0022 Muhammad Kazim 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0025 Muhammad Numan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0026 Muhammad Rizwan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0028 Muhammad Shawaiz Iqbal 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0029 Muhammad Umer Iftikhar 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0032 Raja Owais Riaz 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5
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PRJ602 SSE 611

Final Year Project (Phase-II) Data Science
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53666-S19 Faizan (13 Deficiency Courses Cle 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.88 2.86

BS CS Aut-19-M-C-0361 Muhammad Tehmas Shoaib 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 2.50 2.76

BS CS Aut-19-M-E-0466 Hamza Mushtaq - - - - - - - - 2.00 2.79

BS CS Aut-19-M-F-0549 Muhammad Usman - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.00 2.68

BS CS Aut-19-M-F-0575 Yousaf Mirdad - - - - - - - - 2.00 2.69

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0103 Abdullah Fahim 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 2.20 2.36

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0154 Ahmed Raza 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 3.25 3.29

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0170 Mah Noor 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.63 2.83

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0009 Faisal Rehman - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.50 2.61

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0012 Haider Ali Abid Afridi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.20 2.77

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0041 Zaki Abbas 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.50 2.63

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0002 Abdul Basit 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 2.88 2.98

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0003 Abdul Mannan Dar 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 4.00 3.38

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0006 Ameer Sufyan 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.75 3.60

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0009 Hafiz Saad Ali Khan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 2.63 2.67

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0010 Hammad Daud 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.38 3.43

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0012 Hifzain Bukhari 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.88 3.04

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0013 Irfan Hussain 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 3.00 2.85

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0015 Muhammad Adeel 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 3.00 2.64

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0017 Muhammad Ameer Hamza 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 2.75 2.88

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0018 Muhammad Haris Qureshi 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.38 2.60

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0019 Muhammad Jabir 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.70 2.52

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0021 Muhammad Kabeer 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.50 2.65

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0022 Muhammad Kazim 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 3.25 3.33

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0025 Muhammad Numan 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.88 2.65

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0026 Muhammad Rizwan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 3.25 3.54

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0028 Muhammad Shawaiz Iqbal 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.50 2.97

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0029 Muhammad Umer Iftikhar 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 2.50 3.20

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0032 Raja Owais Riaz 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.50 3.44
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NameRegistration #

AIE506 CSC 402 CSC 425-1 CSC404 CSC505 HUM.302

Machine Learning Information Security Human Computer 

Interaction

Visual Programming Numerical and Symbolic 
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BS CS SP-21-M-A-0043 Zijah Ayyaz 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Final Year Project (Phase-II) Data Science
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BS CS SP-21-M-A-0043 Zijah Ayyaz 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.38 2.95
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